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Mr. Andrew Humphries 

APiC UK LIMITED 

Unit A – Beech Court, Crystal Drive,   

Sandwell Business Park,  
Smethwick. 

B66 1RD 

Tel:   0121 541 2121 

Fax:  0121 552 6536 

Email:   andrewhumphries@apicuk.ltd.uk 

 

 

Mr.Ray Spillman 

IDE CONTRACTING LIMITED 

5 Sovereign Close 
London 

E1W 3HW 

Tel:  020 7680 9759 

Fax:  020 7702 1559 

Email:   ray@idecon.co.uk 

 

Mr.Anton Price 

PRISM ARCHITECTURAL LTD 

Unit 94D, Hampstead Avenue, 
Mildenhall, Suffolk. 

IP28 7AS 

Tel:  01638 510 091 

Fax:  01638 510 248 

Email:  antonprice@prismarchitectural.co.uk 

 

 
Mr. Darren Frost 

BENNETT ARCHITECTURAL  ALUMINIUM  

Rosevale Business Park,  
Rosevale Road, 

Newcastle-under-Lyme, Staffordshire.    

ST5 7UB  

Tel:  01782 566512 

Fax:  01782 563978 

Email:   darren.frost@baasl.co.uk 

 

 

   Mr Richard Chapman 

   KOMFORT WORKSPACE PLC 

   Unit 2, Intermezzo Drive, 
   Stourton Link, 

   Leeds 

   LS10 1RU 

   Mob:  07957 319930 

   Tel: 0113 395 6565 

   Fax: 0113 395 6566 

   Email:   richard.chapman@komfort.co.uk 

Mr. Ken Smith 

S.G. ALUMINIUM   

Shadsworth Business Park,  

Sett End Road West,  

Blackburn, Lancashire. 
BB1 2QJ 

Tel:  01254 691 600 

Fax: 01254 679 188 

Email:   ken@sg-aluminium.co.uk 

 

 

Mr. Chris Murray 

DRAWN METAL LTD 

Swinnow Lane, 

Leeds. 

LS13 4NE 

Tel:  0113 256 5661 

Fax:  0113 239 3194 

Email:   c.murray@dmlgroup.co.uk 

 

Mr. Bob Poxon  

NORMAN & UNDERWOOD (GLASS) LTD. 

170 Scudamore Road, 

Leicester. 
LE3 1HP 

Tel:  0116 231 8000 

Fax:  0116 231 8005 

Email:   rpoxon@nandu.co.uk 

 

 

Mr Trevor Phillips / Mr Paul Williams 

VITRINE SYSTEMS LIMITED 
Unit 15, Compton Place Business Centre, 

Surrey Avenue,  

Camberley  Surrey.   
GU15 3DX 

Tel: 01276 600 842 

Fax: 01276 609 259 

Email: trevor.phillips@vitrinesystems.co.uk 

Email: paul.williams@vitrinesystems.co.uk 

 

Mr. David Cation/Graham Chung 

CHARLES HENSHAW & SONS LIMITED 

Russell Road, Edinburgh. 

EH11 2LS 

Tel:  0131 337 4204 

Fax: 0131 346 2441 

Email:  dcation@charles-henshaw.co.uk 

Email : GChung@charles-henshaw.co.uk 

 

Mr. Howard Walker / Mr.Ollie Taffinder  

O.J. TAFFINDER LTD. 

Unit 1, Providence Works, 

Smithies Moor Lane, 

Birstall, West Yorkshire. 
WF17 9AS. 

Tel: 01924 479184 

Fax: 01924 472391 

Email:   info@ojtaffinderltd.co.uk 
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